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COSMIC HALLELUJAH

MY DEAR COMPANION: SELECTIONS FROM THE TRIO CO…

STORYTELLER

THE STORY SO FAR

DIG YOUR ROOTS

100% COUNTRY 2016

THE VERY BEST OF SLIM DUSTY

HIS FAVOURITE COLLECTION

I HAVE A DREAM

THEY DON'T KNOW

HERE WE GO

THINGS I CARRY AROUND

TRAVELLER

SO COUNTRY 2016

SPEAK NOW

GREATEST HITS

REMNANTS

THE ESSENTIAL JOHNNY CASH

PURE AND SIMPLE

THE CLASSIC ALBUMS COLLECTION

GREATEST HITS: 18 KIDS

MCGRAW - THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION

KILL THE LIGHTS

THE SOUND OF NASHVILLE

MEN OF COUNTRY 2016

HERO

TAYLOR SWIFT

THE BREEZE - AN APPRECIATION OF JJ CALE

GREATEST HITS SO FAR...

THE VERY BEST OF ALAN JACKSON

CRASH MY PARTY

60 SUMMERS

HERE'S TO THE GOOD TIMES

GREAT WOMEN OF COUNTRY

747

ULTIMATE HITS

34 NUMBER ONES

CREAM OF COUNTRY 2016

SHAKE UP

Kenny Chesney

Dolly Parton, Linda Ronstadt & Emmylou…

Carrie Underwood

Keith Urban

Florida Georgia Line

Various

Slim Dusty

John Williamson

Daniel O'Donnell

Jason Aldean

The Sunny Cowgirls

Troy Cassar-Daley

Chris Stapleton

Various

Taylor Swift

Shania Twain

LeAnn Rimes

Johnny Cash

Dolly Parton

Dixie Chicks

Keith Urban

Tim McGraw

Luke Bryan

Various

Various

Maren Morris

Taylor Swift

Eric Clapton & Friends

Zac Brown Band

Alan Jackson

Luke Bryan

Graeme Connors

Florida Georgia Line

Melinda Schneider & Beccy Cole

Lady Antebellum

Lee Kernaghan

Alan Jackson

Various

Jody Direen

COL/SME

RHI/WAR

ARI/SME

CAP/EMI

BIG/UMA

WAR

EMI

WAR

BGJ/SME

SME

ABC/UMA

LIB/UMA

MER/UMA

SME

BIG/UMA

UMA

RCA/SME

COL/SME

SMW/SME

COL/SME

CAP/EMI

CURB/SME

CAP/EMI

SME

SME

COL/SME

UMA

PDR/UMA

ATL/WAR

RCA/SME

CAP/EMI

ABC/UMA

BIG/UMA

UMA

CAP/EMI

ABC/UMA

ARI/SME

SME

ABC/UMA
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2

9

54
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11

5

916
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1

9

6

11

54

36

211
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2

721

12

3

416

3

66

3

13

10

305

38

104

146

168

28

109

61

71

266

300

43

1

88875180372

8122795371

88875105392

6245182

3002481

5419737372

3743287

5419724752

88985388312

88985364342

5715351

LMCD0300

3757743

88985309192

2749395

9863141

88985362112

C2K86290

88985351242

886445621952

5076855

88985386932

4723505

88985356412

88985354632

88875168852

1787469

3786308

7567867108

82876601122

3749976

4785233

3723866

4701407

3790439

8800919

88697786812

88875161372

5720545
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